
Gary Carr
Regional Chair

Recognizing environmental excellence in youth

The Regional Municipality of Halton www.halton.ca

2
8
0
3
0
8

GreenCart Open Houses
Want to learn more about Halton Region’s 
new waste collection changes including the 
GreenCart?

Date Location

Tuesday, March 25 Halton Hills Public Library – Acton Branch

Thursday, March 27 Burlington Seniors’ Centre

Saturday, March 29 YMCA of Oakville

Monday, March 31 Gellert Community Centre

Wednesday, April 2 E. J. James Public School

Thursday, April 3 Milton Leisure Centre

Saturday, April 5 Tansley Woods Community Centre

Tuesday, April 8 Brookville Public School

Thursday, April 10

Saturday, April 12 Milton Sports Centre

Tuesday, April 15 Pineview Public School

Thursday, April 17 Glen Abbey Community Centre

 h

Do your part – use your GreenCart

www.halton.ca/greencart

Halton Regional Meeting Schedule

Apr. 8

Apr. 9

www.halton.ca.

Weekly GreenCart collection

Weekly Blue Box collection

Garbage collection 

Halton Region’s waste collection services are 

changing beginning April 7, 2008

14 Acton/Georgetown, Friday, March 28, 2008 

Help inspire lifelong readers: Georgetown District High School’s Social
Justice League is asking the community to donate new or gently-used books for children
from Kindergarten to Grade 5. Books go to kids in the GTA who may not have access to

them at home. Books may be dropped off in the lobby of the Georgetown branch of the
Halton Hills Public Library, or outside the main office at the high school.

Vendors wanted: for Spring Mom to Mom sale to be
held at St. Alban’s Anglican Church, 19 St. Alban’s Dr., Acton on
Saturday, April 26, 9 a.m. to noon. Rent a table to sell your chil-
dren’s and infants’ nearly new toys, games, books, clothes, etc.
Info: Susanne, 519-853-0390.
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